ankerslot

DOMESTIC BPZ772 50/30K SKG2

https://sleutels.nl/domestic-bpz772-5030k-skg2

Specificaties
Productnummer
Categorie

Style

Merk

Model

Type deurcilinder
Binnenmaat
Buitenmaat
Gevarenfunctie

Veiligheidsklasse

720010B5030NAS
Ankerslot Knop cilinder
Cilinders

Ankerslot

Domestic BPZ772
Knop cilinder

30K

50

0

SKG2

£ Sleutels.nt
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